SHOWING

NZ National Horse & Pony Show

Dannevirke Showgrounds, Dannevirke ¢ January 24 - 27, 2024

SHOW SECRETARY:
Emma Read
emma_jarden@hotmail.com

‘ NZ National Title Challenge Classes - J

4000

1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th

4001
1st

2nd
3rd
4th

5th

4002
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

4003

Horses (non HOYQ)
Sat, 27-Jan-2024

GALA EQUINE - Ring 1

Riding Horse over 148cm

HSP Soe Henrike Puketapu
Lakeview What Do You Kelly Garland
Think
The Gambler Kristen Cable
Valentino Ohuatahi Sonya Glennie

Astronomical Natalie Short

Saddle Hunter over 148cm

Cracker RC Maree
Hammersley-Myers
Foxtrot Dorothy Lennard
Sherlock Rebecca Aplin
Longchamp Anne Hjorth / Peter

Hill

Donatello Braveheart Bronwyn Cook

Hack over 158cm

Ken Uren

Mia Cadwaller
Sue Reynolds
Anna Bowen

Chateau Figeac
Seattle
Manhatten
Chocolate Fish

Park Hack over 148cm and not
exceeding 158cm

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Belgravia RP

Glenbrooke Pageboy
Uptown Charlie Brown
Phoenician Maximus
Entice

Charlise
Miller/Regent Park

Charlotte Roberts
Natasha Waddell
Anna Paratene
Stephanie Santo

NZ National Title Challenge Classes - J
Ponies (non HOYQ)

4100
1st

2nd

3rd

4101

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

4102

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Sat, 27-Jan-2024

CJ NEWLAND LOGGING - Ring 2

Show Pony not exceeding 128cm

Westmore Spring
Parade

Pine Eyre Painted
Picture

Brechinridge Rebels
Rival

Imogen Croad
Sophie Lyons

Chelsea Malloy

Show Pony over 128cm and not

exceeding 138cm

Leeara Park First Edition Millie White

KS Finishing Touch
Ataahua Top Notch

Melody Park Peter Pan

Chelsea Malloy
Stachia Dudding
Jaymee Robb

Linden Seventh Heaven Olive Cronin

Show Pony over 138cm and not

exceeding 148cm
Phoenician Catwalk
KS 'Fly by Night'
Linden Sweet Success
Ngalaire Fancy That

Millie Limmer
Lucy Fraser

Lucy Jackson
Sophie Lyons

Page 1 of 2

Main Events Rpt 660-6.3.2 Licensed: Morrinsville AP Show

27-Jan-24 01:20 pm



5th
4103

1st

4104

1st
2nd
3rd

4105

1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th

Linden Realms Of Glory Isla Symes

Saddle Hunter Pony not exceeding
128cm

Heniarth Va Va Voom Mia
Cadwallader/Regen
t Park

Saddle Hunter Pony over 128cm and not
exceeding 138cm

Aphrodite's Harmonia Mia Cadwallader
Ascot Da Vinci Libby Symes
Bellagio KV Millie White

Saddle Hunter Pony over 138cm and not
exceeding 148cm

Hollybank Blue Belle Lillie Wallace
Brookfields Maia vandenBerk
Dreamdancer

Forever RN Millie Limmer
Lugar Mindy malone
Grassendale Gin Bridie King

NZ National Title Challenge Pleasure J

4200
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

4201
1st

2nd
3rd
4th

5th

Classes

Sat, 27-Jan-2024

LAWRENCE RACING - Ring 3

Champion of Champions Pleasure Horse

Abbondante Taylar morrison
Little Angel Veronica Bennellick
Las Vegas Kelly Davies
Ruatoria Kingsland Tracey ferguson
Supersonic Andrea Williamson
My Pure Magic Neve Barrett

Champion of Champions Pleasure Pony

She's Got Soul Teagan
McCaughey

Puketawa Celtic legand Bridie King

Black Prince Chief Katie Peacock

Goodview The Britta Oliver

Whistleblower

Rimrock Luna Olivia Berkett

Page 2 of 2

Main Events Rpt 660-6.3.2 Licensed: Morrinsville AP Show

27-Jan-24 01:20 pm



