NZ National Horse & Pony Show Dannevirke Showgrounds, Dannevirke • January 24 - 27, 2024

SHOW SECRETARY: Emma Read emma_jarden@hotmail.com



SHOWING

NZ National Title Challenge Classes -Horses (non HOYQ)

<u>Sat, 27-Jan-2024</u>

GALA EQUINE - Ring 1

4000	Riding Horse over 148	ст
1st	HSP Soe	Henrike Puketapu
2nd	Lakeview What Do You Think	Kelly Garland
3rd	The Gambler	Kristen Cable
4th	Valentino Ohuatahi	Sonya Glennie
5th	Astronomical	Natalie Short
4001	Saddle Hunter over 14	8cm
1st	Cracker RC	Maree Hammersley-Myers
2nd	Foxtrot	Dorothy Lennard
3rd	Sherlock	Rebecca Aplin
4th	Longchamp	Anne Hjorth / Peter Hill
5th	Donatello Braveheart	Bronwyn Cook
4002	Hack over 158cm	
1st	Chateau Figeac	Ken Uren
2nd	Seattle	Mia Cadwaller
3rd	Manhatten	Sue Reynolds
4th	Chocolate Fish	Anna Bowen
4003	Park Hack over 148cm	and not

4003 Park Hack over 148cm and not exceeding 158cm

1st	Belgravia RP	Charlise Miller/Regent Park
2nd	Glenbrooke Pageboy	Charlotte Roberts
3rd	Uptown Charlie Brown	Natasha Waddell
4th	Phoenician Maximus	Anna Paratene
5th	Entice	Stephanie Santo

NZ National Title Challenge Classes -Ponies (non HOYQ)

<u>Sat, 27-Jan-2024</u>

CJ NEWLAND LOGGING - Ring 2

4100	Show Pony not exceed	ling 128cm
1st	Westmore Spring Parade	Imogen Croad
2nd	Pine Eyre Painted Picture	Sophie Lyons
3rd	Brechinridge Rebels Rival	Chelsea Malloy
4101	Show Pony over 128cn exceeding 138cm	n and not
1st	Leeara Park First Edition	Millie White
2nd	KS Finishing Touch	Chelsea Malloy
3rd	Ataahua Top Notch	Stachia Dudding
4th	Melody Park Peter Pan	Jaymee Robb
5th	Linden Seventh Heaven	Olive Cronin
4102	Show Pony over 138cn exceeding 148cm	n and not
1st	Phoenician Catwalk	Millie Limmer
2nd	KS 'Fly by Night'	Lucy Fraser
3rd	Linden Sweet Success	Lucy Jackson
4th	Ngalaire Fancy That	Sophie Lyons

5th	Linden Realms Of Glory	Isla Symes
4103	Saddle Hunter Pony no 128cm	ot exceeding
1st	Heniarth Va Va Voom	Mia Cadwallader/Regen t Park
4104	Saddle Hunter Pony ov exceeding 138cm	er 128cm and not
1st	Aphrodite's Harmonia	Mia Cadwallader
2nd	Ascot Da Vinci	Libby Symes
3rd	Bellagio KV	Millie White
4105	Saddle Hunter Pony ov exceeding 148cm	ver 138cm and not
1st	Hollybank Blue Belle	Lillie Wallace
2nd	Brookfields Dreamdancer	Maia vandenBerk
3rd	Forever RN	Millie Limmer
4th	Lugar	Mindy malone
5th	Grassendale Gin	Bridie King

NZ National Title Challenge Pleasure Classes

Sat, 27-Jan-2024

LAWRENCE RACING - Ring 3

4200 **Champion of Champions Pleasure Horse**

	• •	
1st	Abbondante	Taylar morrison
2nd	Little Angel	Veronica Bennellick
3rd	Las Vegas	Kelly Davies
4th	Ruatoria Kingsland	Tracey ferguson
5th	Supersonic	Andrea Williamson
6th	My Pure Magic	Neve Barrett
	Champion of Champions Pleasure Pony	
4201	Champion of Champio	ns Pleasure Pony
4201 1st	Champion of Champio She's Got Soul	n s Pleasure Pony Teagan McCaughey
		Teagan
1st	She's Got Soul	Teagan McCaughey
1st 2nd	She's Got Soul Puketawa Celtic legand	Teagan McCaughey Bridie King

